

Dividend Dr, Mockingbird Ln, and Falcon Ln. Panel Repair Project 2021 A
CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS

PROJECT NO. TAX2021 A				1	2	3	4	5					
				Advance Contracting Group		DDM Construction		XIT Paving		Camcrete Contracing Inc.		HQS Construction, LLC	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
I-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$70,000.99	\$70,000.99	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
I-2	PROJECT SIGNS	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
I-3	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
I-4	EROSION CONTROL SWPPP	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
I-5	PROJECT COMMUNICATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
I-6	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	10222	SY	\$12.00	\$122,664.00	\$16.00	\$163,552.00	\$19.00	\$194,218.00	\$16.00	\$163,552.00	\$21.00	\$214,662.00
I-7	8" REINFORCED PAVING	4841	SY	\$85.00	\$411,485.00	\$77.00	\$372,757.00	\$70.00	\$338,870.00	\$85.00	\$411,485.00	\$98.55	\$477,080.55
I-8	10" REINFORCED PAVING	4971	SY	\$89.00	\$442,419.00	\$94.00	\$467,274.00	\$80.00	\$397,680.00	\$105.00	\$521,955.00	\$120.55	\$599,254.05
I-9	4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	84	SY	\$77.00	\$6,468.00	\$115.00	\$9,660.00	\$74.00	\$6,216.00	\$65.00	\$5,460.00	\$58.55	\$4,918.20
I-10	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APPROACH	16	SY	\$86.00	\$1,376.00	\$180.00	\$2,880.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00	\$78.55	\$1,256.80
I-11	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APPROACH	217	SY	\$89.00	\$19,313.00	\$110.00	\$23,870.00	\$80.00	\$17,360.00	\$85.00	\$18,445.00	\$98.55	\$21,385.35
I-12	8" REINFORCED COLORED STAMPED CONCRETE ROAD HUMPS	92	SY	\$90.00	\$8,280.00	\$185.00	\$17,020.00	\$210.00	\$19,320.00	\$250.00	\$23,000.00	\$275.00	\$25,300.00
I-13	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	10706	SY	\$15.00	\$160,590.00	\$1.50	\$16,059.00	\$3.00	\$32,118.00	\$7.00	\$74,942.00	\$10.00	\$107,060.00
I-14	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2836	CY	\$30.00	\$85,080.00	\$32.00	\$90,752.00	\$21.00	\$59,556.00	\$38.00	\$107,768.00	\$30.00	\$85,080.00
I-15	FLEXBASE (UNIT RATE)	2507	TON	\$27.00	\$67,689.00	\$40.00	\$100,280.00	\$80.00	\$200,560.00	\$30.00	\$75,210.00	\$31.50	\$78,970.50
I-16	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
I-17	ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX TO GRADE	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
I-18	RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
I-19	RESTORE EXISITNG IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
I-20	CONSTRUCT TxDOT TYPE 2 PEDESTRIAN RAMP	3	EA	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
X-1	PROJECT ALLOWANCE FOR PAVING IMPROVEMENTS	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (A)					\$1,457,364.00		\$1,460,204.99		\$1,456,918.00		\$1,547,537.00		\$1,820,317.45
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (B)				120	\$90,000.00	120	\$90,000.00	150	\$112,500.00	150	\$112,500.00	150	\$112,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID (A + B)					\$1,547,364.00		\$1,550,204.99		\$1,569,418.00		\$1,660,037.00		\$1,932,817.45